

GREEN DRAGON

00850002832488 - Teriyaki Chicken - Gluten Free

Gluten Free. Easy Preparation. Fully Cooked. Heat and Serve.



MARKETING

Our Teriyaki Chicken is an entrée that is one of our most popular flavors. This dish is known for the tender pieces of chicken perfectly caramelized in teriyaki sauce. The product is fully cooked, no added MSG, zero trans fats per serving, and no food coloring added.



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Code		GTIN			Pack Description		
73001		00850002832488					
Brand		Brand Owner			GPC Description		
GREEN DRAGON		International Food Solutions, Inc.			Chicken - Prepared/Processed		
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight		Country Of Origin		Kosher	Child Nutrition
44.82 LBR	42.9 LBR	No		United States		Undeclared	No
Shipping							
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To	
16.88 INH	12.88 INH	10.5 INH	1.32 FTQ	6x8	548 Days	-10 FAH / 10 FAH	
Traceability Regulation							
Regulation Type Code		Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant			Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors	
TRACEABILITY_REGULATION		FSMA204	NOT_APPLICABLE			NOT_COVERED_BY_FTL	

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



Keep Frozen at 0° F ± 10° F

ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains' ; MC = 'May Contain' ; N = 'Free From' ; UN = 'Undeclared' ; INII = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included' ; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients' ; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients' ; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Eggs - N
- Soybean - C
- Wheat - N
- Sesame - C
- Peanuts - N
- Tree - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - N
- Crustaceans - N

INGREDIENTS



CHICKEN STRIPS: Chicken Leg Meat, Water, Isolated Soy Protein (With Less Than 2% Lecithin), Seasoning [Water, Soy Sauce (Water, Soybeans, Salt, Sugar, Corn Starch), Sugar, Molasses, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% Of Yeast Extract, Maltodextrin, Natural Flavor, Lactic Acid, And Xanthan Gum], Seasoning (Sugar, Black Pepper, Ground Mustard Seed, Ground Celery Seed, Garlic Powder, Fructose, Xanthan Gum, Thyme, Basil, Maltodextrin, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Soybean Oil, Salt), Sodium Phosphates, Yeast Extract. GLUTEN FREE TERIYAKI SAUCE: Sugar, Water, Soybeans, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% Of Molasses, Modified Corn Starch, Yeast Extract, Potassium Chloride, Sesame Oil, Xanthan Gum, And Lactic Acid. CONTAINS: SOY, SESAME

GREEN DRAGON

00850002832488 - Teriyaki Chicken - Gluten Free

Gluten Free. Easy Preparation. Fully Cooked. Heat and Serve.

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Per (1) 5 lb. bag of non-breaded chicken strips & (1) 2.15 lb. pouch of sauce. Sauce - Thaw pouch at room temperature or in warm water. Chicken & Sauce Mixture -Place frozen pieces of non-breaded chicken in a full-size 2" hotel pan, add sauce. Place under refrigeration until thawed. Convection oven set to 350°F, heat uncovered for 20-25 minutes. Combi oven set to 350°F, heat uncovered for 18-22 minutes with 0% moisture. Stir halfway through the heating process to coat the chicken. Product should reach an internal temperature of 165°F. Hot hold for service at 135°F or above. Heating conditions may vary based on equipment; adjust time and temperature as needed.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

For CN portion, #12 scoop is recommended. Portion size may vary by individual practice.

MORE INFORMATION

